2014-3-8

Collin County Community College District Board of Trustees

March 25, 2014

BE IT RESOLVED, at the recommendation of the President, that the Board of
Trustees of Collin County Community College District approves the Bid Report for March

2014.

BID #

3646

3665

3666

3671

DESCRIPTION

NEW SOLICITATIONS

ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR STUDENT
ORIENTATION AND STUDENT
MANAGEMENT/TRANSCRIPTING SYSTEM

Comevo LLC
San Luis Obispo, CA

OrgSync
Dallas, TX

ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR PAINT AND PAINT
SUPPLIES

Lone Star Paint
Frisco, TX

Pittsburgh Paint (PPG Architectural Coatings)
Plano, TX

Sherwin Williams
McKinney, TX

ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR DATA DISK BACKUP
SYSTEM

EST Group, LLC
Arlington, TX

PURCHASE OF DIMENSION uPRINT SE PLUS 3D
PRINTERS

Teaching Systems, Inc
Arlington, TX

AMOUNT

$32,040.00

$34,000.00
(not to exceed)

$188,000.00

$41,700.00



2674

3435

3539

3545

3546

CONTRACT RENEWALS

RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR HVAC
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE, AND INSPECTIONS

Trane Service Company
Carrollton, TX

RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR COPY
PAPER, MISCELLANEOUS PAPER STOCK AND
ENVELOPES

Western-BRW Paper Company
Dallas, TX

RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR
PRINTING OF BUSINESS CARDS, LETTERHEAD,
ENVELOPES, NOTEPADS AND NCR FORMS

Business Printing
Carrollton, TX

RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR DATA
AND VOICE CABLING

Idex Global Services, Inc.
Richardson, TX

TFE
Hewitt, TX

RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

Today’s Electric
Carrollton, TX

$500,000.00
(not to exceed)

$110,000.00
(not to exceed)

$80,000.00
(not to exceed)

$100,000.00
(not to exceed)

$175,000.00
(not to exceed)



