2014-3-8		March 25, 2014	
BE IT RESOLVED, at the recommendation of the President, that the Board of Trustees of Collin County Community College District approves the Bid Report for March 2014.			
BID #	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	
	NEW SOLICITATIONS		
3646	ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR STUDENT ORIENTATION AND STUDENT MANAGEMENT/TRANSCRIPTING SYSTEM	\$32,040.00	
	Comevo LLC San Luis Obispo, CA		
	OrgSync Dallas, TX		
3665	ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR PAINT AND PAINT SUPPLIES	\$34,000.00 (not to exceed)	
	Lone Star Paint Frisco, TX		
	Pittsburgh Paint (PPG Architectural Coatings) Plano, TX		
	Sherwin Williams McKinney, TX		
3666	ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR DATA DISK BACKUP SYSTEM	\$188,000.00	
	EST Group, LLC Arlington, TX		
3671	PURCHASE OF DIMENSION uPRINT SE PLUS 3D PRINTERS	\$41,700.00	
	Teaching Systems, Inc Arlington, TX		

## Collin County Community College District Board of Trustees

March 25, 2014

## **CONTRACT RENEWALS**

2674	RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR HVAC REPAIR, MAINTENANCE, AND INSPECTIONS	\$500,000.00 (not to exceed)
	Trane Service Company Carrollton, TX	
3435	RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR COPY PAPER, MISCELLANEOUS PAPER STOCK AND ENVELOPES	\$110,000.00 (not to exceed)
	Western-BRW Paper Company Dallas, TX	
3539	RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR PRINTING OF BUSINESS CARDS, LETTERHEAD, ENVELOPES, NOTEPADS AND NCR FORMS	\$80,000.00 (not to exceed)
	Business Printing Carrollton, TX	
3545	RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR DATA AND VOICE CABLING	\$100,000.00 (not to exceed)
	Idex Global Services, Inc. Richardson, TX	
	TFE Hewitt, TX	
3546	RENEWAL OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	\$175,000.00 (not to exceed)
	Today's Electric Carrollton, TX	